
AF54-031020 AF-54-Wettbewerb Beobachtungen

Pilot Kennzeichen

Co-Pilot Muster

Klasse TAS

Wendepunkt RICHTIG FALSCH Bild-Name Letzter WP Distanz in NM

SP A

CP1 B

CP2 C

CP3 D

CP4 E

CP5 F

CP6 G

CP7 H

CP8 I

CP9 J

CP10 K

CP11 L

FP M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

Startnummer

Unterschrift Pilot

Wendepunkt-Fotos Strecken-Fotos


